
ST IGNATIUS CATHOLIC CHURCH 
The Rectory, Green Street, Sunbury-on-Thames, Middlesex TW16 6QB 

Telephone: 01932 783 507 Email: sunburyonthames@rcdow.org.uk 
 

 

CONFIRMATION 2024 

 

Candidate Sessions (8) 
Manning Room 

DATES TIME 

Monday 22 January 2024 5:00pm to 6:30pm 

Monday 29 January 2024 5:00pm to 6:30pm 

Monday 5 February 2024 5:00pm to 6:30pm 

Break 

Monday 19 February 2024 5:00pm to 6:30pm 

Monday 26 February 2024 5:00pm to 6:30pm 

Monday 4 March 2024 5:00pm to 6:30pm 

Monday 11 March 2024 5:00pm to 6:30pm 

Monday 18 March 2024 5:00pm to 6:30pm 

 

 

Confessions & Rehearsals 
Church 

Tuesday 7th May 2024 Time: 5pm 

 

 

 

Confirmation Celebrations 
Church 

Friday 10 May 2024 Mass time: 6pm 
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